“AC-F” OPTICAL ADAPTERS WITH “C”
MOUNT FOR ENDOSCOPES - CAMERAS
Optical adapters with “C” mount for connecting endoscopes to micro cameras.
PRODUCT CODES
COD. “AC-18F” adapter with 18 mm focal length
COD. “AC-20F” adapter with 20 mm focal length
COD. “AC-22F” adapter with 22 mm focal length
COD. “AC-25F” adapter with 25 mm focal length
COD. “AC-28F” adapter with 28 mm focal length
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thread passo “C”
Focal length 18mm , 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 28mm
For camera size 1/2” 1/3” 1/4”
AERONAUTICS
ENERGYAUTOMOTIVE
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL
LAW
ENFORCEMENT  WELDING
ELECTRONICS
COBB FIBRE OTTICHE SRL
Via Nelson Mandela, 20 | 24048 Treviolo (BG) | Italy
Tel. +39 035 0448601 - Fax +39 035 0448585
info@fibre-ottiche.com  - www.fibre-ottiche.it